=

N

©N® oA w

|©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20

21.
22.

23.

24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.

30.

The Parish Churches of

S Philip and S Augustine and S Matthew

with S Mary the Virgin
Newcastle

Calendar for November 2025

All Saints

Sunday XXXI/All Souls

mem Agnes Walker
mem Joyce Symcox
Feria

Feria

Feria

Feria/for Ukraine

Sunday XXXII/Remembrance
Sunday

S Leo the Great

S Martin of Tours
Feria

Feria

Feria

Feria/for Ukraine

Sunday XXX/ Trinity XXII

S Hugh of Lincolm

mem Andrew Mundangepfupfu
S Hilda of Whitby

S Edmund

Feria

Feria/for Ukraine

Christ the King

Feria

mem Robert Winter
Feria

Feria

Feria

Feria/for Ukraine

Advent Sunday

High Mass at 10am*

Mass at 9am; High Mass of Requiem at 10.30am*;
Solemn Evensong of the Dead and Benediction at
6.30pm*

Low Mass of Requiem at 7.30pm

Low Mass of Requiem at 11.30am

Low Mass at 6.30pm

Low Mass at 9.45am

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 10am*

Mass at 9am; High Mass of Requiem at 10.50am¥*;
Solemn Evensong of the Dead and Benediction at
6.30pm*

Low Mass at 7.30pm

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 6.30pm

Low Mass at 9.45am

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 10am*

Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

Low Mass at 7.30pm

Low Mass of Requiem at 11.30am

Low Mass at 6.30pm

Low Mass at 9.45am

Low Mass at 11.30am

Low Mass at 10am*

Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

Low Mass at 7.30pm

Low Mass of Requiem at 11.30am

NO MASS

NO MASS

NO MASS

Low Mass at 10am*

Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

* Denotes a Mass which will be live-streamed



