

The Parish Churches of S Philip and S Augustine and S Matthew with S Mary the Virgin Newcastle

Calendar for November 2025

<u>1.</u>	All Saints	High Mass at 10am*
		Mass at 9am; High Mass of Requiem at 10.30am*;
<u>2.</u>	Sunday XXXI/All Souls	Solemn Evensong of the Dead and Benediction at
		6.30pm*
3.	mem Agnes Walker	Low Mass of Requiem at 7.30pm
4.	mem Joyce Symcox	Low Mass of Requiem at 11.30am
5.	Feria	Low Mass at 6.30pm
6.	Feria	Low Mass at 9.45am
7.	Feria	Low Mass at 11.30am
8.	Feria/for Ukraine	Low Mass at 10am*
<u>9.</u>	Sunday XXXII/Remembrance Sunday	Mass at 9am; High Mass of Requiem at 10.50am*;
		Solemn Evensong of the Dead and Benediction at
		6.30pm*
10.	S Leo the Great	Low Mass at 7.30pm
11.	S Martin of Tours	Low Mass at 11.30am
12.	Feria	Low Mass at 6.30pm
13.	Feria	Low Mass at 9.45am
14.	Feria	Low Mass at 11.30am
15.	Feria/for Ukraine	Low Mass at 10am*
16	Sunday XXXIII/Trinity XXII	Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
<u>16.</u>		Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*
17.	S Hugh of Lincolm	Low Mass at 7.30pm
18.	mem Andrew Mundangepfupfu	Low Mass of Requiem at 11.30am
19.	S Hilda of Whitby	Low Mass at 6.30pm
20	S Edmund	Low Mass at 9.45am
21.		Low Mass at 11.30am
22.	Feria/for Ukraine	Low Mass at 10am*
<u>23.</u>	Christ the King	Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
		Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*
24.	Feria	Low Mass at 7.30pm
25.	mem Robert Winter	Low Mass of Requiem at 11.30am
26.	Feria	NO MASS
27.	Feria	NO MASS
28.	Feria	NO MASS
29.	Feria/for Ukraine	Low Mass at 10am*
<u>30.</u>	Advent Sunday	Mass at 9am; High Mass at 10.30am*; Solemn
		Evensong and Benediction at 6.30pm*

^{*} Denotes a Mass which will be live-streamed